
U15WE
ČEZ cup 2023
sobota 1. dubna 2023 - 13:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 4 26.11.2009
2 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška TJSSUHZ CZE 16 14.09.2008
3 COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 2 27.05.2008
4 COUFALOVÁ Nela TJLPZ CZE 23 06.06.2009
5 ČERNÁ Emma SLAVLZ CZE 41 10.04.2010
6 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Alžběta SLAVLZ CZE 31 12.05.2010
7 FILASOVÁ Ivona SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 36 30.11.2009
8 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 14 21.05.2008
9 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína UNIVSKPS CZE 18 24.04.2008
10 HAVELKOVÁ Ema SLAVLZ CZE 20 26.09.2009
11 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SCPŠS CZE 21 14.12.2009
12 HŘEBEJKOVÁ Elen SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 999 19.03.2009
13 JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3 20.07.2009
14 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 1 13.03.2008
15 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 9 19.05.2008
16 KOCIÁNOVÁ Ella ŠERMLZ CZE 39 14.09.2009
17 KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERMLZ CZE 24 22.08.2009
18 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika TJLTZ CZE 5 02.08.2008
19 LANDOVSKÁ Magdaléna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 14 11.12.2009
20 MORÁVKOVÁ Anežka ŠERMLZ CZE 44 21.03.2009
21 NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta TJLPZ CZE 7 01.12.2008
22 PETRANEK Nina TJLPZ CZE 999 03.01.2008
23 ROVENSKÁ Anna SCPŠS CZE 29 13.10.2010
24 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Valentýna SLAVLZ CZE 31 04.09.2010
25 SEDLÁŘOVÁ Stella TJDPZ CZE 26 27.10.2009
26 ŠÁMALOVÁ Eliška 1.FCBPBZ CZE 26 10.11.2008
27 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Laura ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999 26.11.2009
28 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ CZE 8 10.01.2008
29 URBANSKÁ Zuzana TJLTZ CZE 44 18.11.2008
30 VAIBAROVÁ Alice SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 34 28.06.2009
31 VINŠOVÁ Barbora ŠERMLZ CZE 53 16.04.2009
32 VRÁNOVÁ Linda TJLPZ CZE 44 22.10.2008
33 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SCPŠS CZE 21 05.07.2010
34 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS CZE 53 16.03.2008
35 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS CZE 6 25.01.2008
36 ŽEBROVÁ Eva TJLTZ CZE 18 19.05.2008
37 MOLDÁVCSUK Angelina SCPŠS HUN 999 22.09.2009
38 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BSKMART SVK 6 01.01.2008
39 IVANENKO Taisia TJDPZ UKR 12 22.10.2009



U15WE
ČEZ cup 2023
sobota 1. dubna 2023 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 1
2 COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 2
3 JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3
4 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 4
5 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika TJLTZ CZE 5
6 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS CZE 6
7 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BSKMART SVK 6
8 NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta TJLPZ CZE 7
9 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ CZE 8
10 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 9
11 IVANENKO Taisia TJDPZ UKR 12
12 LANDOVSKÁ Magdaléna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 14
13 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 14
14 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška TJSSUHZ CZE 16
15 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína UNIVSKPS CZE 18
16 ŽEBROVÁ Eva TJLTZ CZE 18
17 HAVELKOVÁ Ema SLAVLZ CZE 20
18 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SCPŠS CZE 21
19 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SCPŠS CZE 21
20 COUFALOVÁ Nela TJLPZ CZE 23
21 KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERMLZ CZE 24
22 ŠÁMALOVÁ Eliška 1.FCBPBZ CZE 26
23 SEDLÁŘOVÁ Stella TJDPZ CZE 26
24 ROVENSKÁ Anna SCPŠS CZE 29
25 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Alžběta SLAVLZ CZE 31
26 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Valentýna SLAVLZ CZE 31
27 VAIBAROVÁ Alice SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 34
28 FILASOVÁ Ivona SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 36
29 KOCIÁNOVÁ Ella ŠERMLZ CZE 39
30 ČERNÁ Emma SLAVLZ CZE 41
31 VRÁNOVÁ Linda TJLPZ CZE 44
32 MORÁVKOVÁ Anežka ŠERMLZ CZE 44
33 URBANSKÁ Zuzana TJLTZ CZE 44
34 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS CZE 53
35 VINŠOVÁ Barbora ŠERMLZ CZE 53
36 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Laura ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999
37 MOLDÁVCSUK Angelina SCPŠS HUN 999
38 HŘEBEJKOVÁ Elen SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 999
39 PETRANEK Nina TJLPZ CZE 999



U15WE
ČEZ cup 2023
sobota 1. dubna 2023 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

BÉREŠ Daniel (EKONOM PRAHA / SVK)
JIRAN Jan (EKONOM PRAHA / CZE)

IVANENKO Taisia TJDPZ / UKR

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS / CZE

KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS / CZE

COUFALOVÁ Nela TJLPZ / CZE

ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Laura ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

URBANSKÁ Zuzana TJLTZ / CZE

ČERNÁ Emma SLAVLZ / CZE

KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERMLZ / CZE

Referee(s):

KNOP Tadeáš (ŠERMLZ / CZE)

SEDLÁŘOVÁ Stella TJDPZ / CZE

MOLDÁVCSUK Angelina SCPŠS / HUN

HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SCPŠS / CZE

COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

LANDOVSKÁ Magdaléna 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

FILASOVÁ Ivona SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

VRÁNOVÁ Linda TJLPZ / CZE

TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

Referee(s):

VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

MORÁVKOVÁ Anežka ŠERMLZ / CZE

ŠÁMALOVÁ Eliška 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

HŘEBEJKOVÁ Elen SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta TJLPZ / CZE

JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SCPŠS / CZE

RŮŽIČKOVÁ Valentýna SLAVLZ / CZE



Referee(s):

HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SCPŠS / SVK)

BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška TJSSUHZ / CZE

BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS / CZE

ROVENSKÁ Anna SCPŠS / CZE

TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BSKMART / SVK

VINŠOVÁ Barbora ŠERMLZ / CZE

DVOŘÁKOVÁ Alžběta SLAVLZ / CZE

PETRANEK Nina TJLPZ / CZE

ŽEBROVÁ Eva TJLTZ / CZE

Referee(s):

BODÓ Jiří (SLAVLZ / CZE)

ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS / CZE

LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika TJLTZ / CZE

VAIBAROVÁ Alice SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS / CZE

KOCIÁNOVÁ Ella ŠERMLZ / CZE

HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína UNIVSKPS / CZE

HAVELKOVÁ Ema SLAVLZ / CZE



U15WE
ČEZ cup 2023
sobota 1. dubna 2023 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 7 1,00 34 8 +26 Advanced
2 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 7 1,00 35 12 +23 Advanced
3 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BSKMART SVK 7 1,00 35 20 +15 Advanced
4 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS CZE 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 6 0,86 33 14 +19 Advanced
6 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 6 0,86 34 20 +14 Advanced
7 LANDOVSKÁ Magdaléna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6 0,86 34 24 +10 Advanced
8 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika TJLTZ CZE 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
9 COUFALOVÁ Nela TJLPZ CZE 5 0,71 33 19 +14 Advanced
10 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 5 0,71 29 16 +13 Advanced
11 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 5 0,71 26 17 +9 Advanced
12 NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta TJLPZ CZE 5 0,71 25 19 +6 Advanced
13 ROVENSKÁ Anna SCPŠS CZE 4 0,57 30 20 +10 Advanced
14 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ CZE 4 0,57 30 23 +7 Advanced
15 KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERMLZ CZE 4 0,57 31 26 +5 Advanced
16 IVANENKO Taisia TJDPZ UKR 4 0,57 26 21 +5 Advanced
17 ŽEBROVÁ Eva TJLTZ CZE 4 0,57 31 28 +3 Advanced
18 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SCPŠS CZE 4 0,57 27 24 +3 Advanced
19 SEDLÁŘOVÁ Stella TJDPZ CZE 4 0,57 27 25 +2 Advanced
20 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína UNIVSKPS CZE 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
21 VAIBAROVÁ Alice SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
22 ŠÁMALOVÁ Eliška 1.FCBPBZ CZE 3 0,43 26 27 -1 Advanced
23 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SCPŠS CZE 3 0,43 26 28 -2 Advanced
24 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Alžběta SLAVLZ CZE 3 0,43 23 27 -4 Advanced
25 HAVELKOVÁ Ema SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
26 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška TJSSUHZ CZE 2 0,29 28 30 -2 Advanced
27 HŘEBEJKOVÁ Elen SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 2 0,29 23 31 -8 Advanced
28 MOLDÁVCSUK Angelina SCPŠS HUN 2 0,29 19 29 -10 Advanced
29 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Valentýna SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,29 18 28 -10 Advanced
30 ČERNÁ Emma SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,29 18 29 -11 Advanced
31 FILASOVÁ Ivona SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 2 0,29 18 31 -13 Advanced
32T KOCIÁNOVÁ Ella ŠERMLZ CZE 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Advanced
32T ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS CZE 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Advanced
34 VRÁNOVÁ Linda TJLPZ CZE 1 0,14 21 34 -13 Advanced
35 PETRANEK Nina TJLPZ CZE 1 0,14 17 34 -17 Advanced
36 URBANSKÁ Zuzana TJLTZ CZE 1 0,14 14 31 -17 Advanced
37 VINŠOVÁ Barbora ŠERMLZ CZE 1 0,14 14 33 -19 Advanced
38 MORÁVKOVÁ Anežka ŠERMLZ CZE 0 0,00 10 35 -25 Advanced
39 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Laura ČESKŠKRZ CZE 0 0,00 3 35 -32 Advanced
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Table A (32)

1

Ref: BÉREŠ Daniel (SVK)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: STEFFLOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

TJDPZ / UKR

TJLPZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / HUN

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE
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Table A (32)

17

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

26

(23) HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka
27

28

29

30

Ref: SVOBODA Tomáš (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

BSKMART / SVK

TJLPZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

TJDPZ / CZE

ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

(23) HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka
SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE
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Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

3

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: JIRAN Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

2

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

3

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

4

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

5

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

6

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

7

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

3

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

4

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

6

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

7

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

8

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

9

Ref: JIRAN Jan (CZE)

10

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

11

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

12

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

13

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

14

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

15

Ref: BÉREŠ Daniel (SVK)

16

Table A (32)

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

TJDPZ / UKR

TJLPZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

SLAVLZ / CZE

TJDPZ / CZE

ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

(23) HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka
SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE



U15WE

Ref: BÉREŠ Daniel (SVK)

1

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

2

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

4

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

5

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

6

(23) HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

7

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

ŠERMLZ / CZE

TJDPZ / UKR

TJLPZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

TJDPZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

(23) HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka
SCPŠS / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE



U15WE

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

2

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

3

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

3

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

4

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

6

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

7

(10) HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SCPŠS / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TJDPZ / UKR

SCPŠS / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

(23) HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka
SCPŠS / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

3

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

ŠERMLZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE
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Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

1

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

1

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

2

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

3

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE



U15WE
ČEZ cup 2023
sobota 1. dubna 2023 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JURKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 20.07.2009
2 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 13.03.2008
3T BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 26.11.2009
3T COUFALOVÁ Natálie TĚLOJDOZ CZE 27.05.2008
5 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCPŠS CZE 25.01.2008
6 LANDOVSKÁ Magdaléna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 11.12.2009
7 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 19.05.2008
8 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie ČESKŠKRZ CZE 10.01.2008
9 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BSKMART SVK 01.01.2008
10 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika TJLTZ CZE 02.08.2008
11 KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERMLZ CZE 22.08.2009
12 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SCPŠS CZE 05.07.2010
13 ROVENSKÁ Anna SCPŠS CZE 13.10.2010
14 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína UNIVSKPS CZE 24.04.2008
15 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SCPŠS CZE 14.12.2009
16 ČERNÁ Emma SLAVLZ CZE 10.04.2010
17 COUFALOVÁ Nela TJLPZ CZE 06.06.2009
18 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 21.05.2008
19 NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta TJLPZ CZE 01.12.2008
20 IVANENKO Taisia TJDPZ UKR 22.10.2009
21 ŽEBROVÁ Eva TJLTZ CZE 19.05.2008
22 VAIBAROVÁ Alice SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 28.06.2009
23 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Alžběta SLAVLZ CZE 12.05.2010
24 HŘEBEJKOVÁ Elen SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 19.03.2009
25 SEDLÁŘOVÁ Stella TJDPZ CZE 27.10.2009
26 ŠÁMALOVÁ Eliška 1.FCBPBZ CZE 10.11.2008
27 HAVELKOVÁ Ema SLAVLZ CZE 26.09.2009
28 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška TJSSUHZ CZE 14.09.2008
29 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Valentýna SLAVLZ CZE 04.09.2010
30 FILASOVÁ Ivona SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 30.11.2009
31 KOCIÁNOVÁ Ella ŠERMLZ CZE 14.09.2009
32 VINŠOVÁ Barbora ŠERMLZ CZE 16.04.2009
33 MOLDÁVCSUK Angelina SCPŠS HUN 22.09.2009
34 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Eva SCPŠS CZE 16.03.2008
35 VRÁNOVÁ Linda TJLPZ CZE 22.10.2008
36 PETRANEK Nina TJLPZ CZE 03.01.2008
37 URBANSKÁ Zuzana TJLTZ CZE 18.11.2008
38 MORÁVKOVÁ Anežka ŠERMLZ CZE 21.03.2009
39 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Laura ČESKŠKRZ CZE 26.11.2009



U15WE
ČEZ cup 2023
sobota 1. dubna 2023 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BÉREŠ Daniel SVK 178 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BODÓ Jiří CZE 1074 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRADÁČ Petr CZE 1294 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COUFAL Filip CZE 4576 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 4630 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JIRAN Jan CZE 3979 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KNOP Tadeáš CZE 2435 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUCOVIČ Matěj CZE 951 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie CZE 267 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEFFLOVÁ Tereza CZE 336 Ref: 1
STIRBER Sebastian CZE 304 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODA Tomáš CZE 1630 Ref: 1
VÁCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 2344 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 39
Total participants: 39
Top-32 ranked participants: 26
Number of countries represented: 4

CZE: 36 participants
UKR: 1 participants
HUN: 1 participants
SVK: 1 participants


